29 Haziran 2020 Pazartesi

5. Kosu Saat:19:00

ikramiye
Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S
1

2

10

11

12

13

14

15

GANYAN(1) 7,15 4, IKILi(1/5) 36,95 4, SIRALI IKiLi(1/5) 75,70 4, 4. CIFTE(3/1) 47,35 ¢

At ismi
AKTAS HAT(1)

LIDER KARTAL(5)
BEDOCAN(9)
CANPOLATHAN(2)
PITIR(6)

MUTLU TAY(11)
HASANIN OGLU(3)
TALISKA8)
TUMBUL EMOS(12)
GULEN GELIN(10)
TUMBUL YETER(13)
SEFDER OGLU(7)
HAVARHAT(4)
ZENKA(15)

UMUDUM(14)

Yasg
3yae

3yke
3ykd
3yke
3yke
3yad
3yae
3yae
3yad
3ykd
3ykd
3yae
3yke
3ykd

3yad

Yaris Sonuglan

1.)37.000 &
110638 ¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
TOSUR - ZERNIGAR

ATOVKARNCA - MASAL KIZI
KILIOBAYLIM- EVETLI

GUNTAY - SEVINCEKKZI
GUNTAY - INCIDIL

ATIKBEY - CUMOUM

ODINHAN - GZKAYNAK
KAYATUFAN - KARUK YILDZI
YAKUPBEY - TOYDEMR Y UREK
SIMSEGINOGLU - AGLAYANGELIN
BERKSOY - SIFASULTAN
AYVERD - GILSUKRA
YAVUZSAH - GUNYALAZ
SERDARHAN - TEZGELKIZI

GUNTAY - H.ARA VADISI

Maiden/DHOW

2.)14.800 ¢

2)4255¢%
Siklet Jokey Sahip
57 MDOGAN HAZ AKTAS
57 MUNLU BEK. UNLU
52 F.FELHAN ALI POLAT
57 N.ALTIN BUB. CANPOLAT
53 Y.CELIKBAS SAL. DURMAZ
55 H.POLAT HAL. ULUDAG
53 HALTUNDAG  BUB. CANPOLAT
55 H.SARIDAL SAl. SARIDAL
55 B.BEKTAS MUS. UNLU
55 R.DOGAN SAB. AKTAS
55 F.YARDIMCI RES. TUMBUL
53 Y.CENGIiZ M EM. KARAOGLAN
53 SALTAY KAD. FELHAN
55 MAAKTURK MUZ GizIK
51 B.SARIDAL AHM POLAT

57 kg,

3.)7.400 ¢
3)2128¢

Antrenorii
S.SAYIN

S.VKAYA
E.HAZAL SEKER
V.CizIK
MKEKLIK
MKEKLIK
V.GiZIK
GBALTA
V.GiZIK

SSAYIN
MKILING
MKEKLIK
E.HAZAL SEKER
V.GiZIK

AGURGOZE

Derece

1.19.85

1.20.35

1.20.38

1.20.85

1.20.93

1.21.00

1.21.37

1.22.26

1.22.55

1.23.10

1.23.16

1.24.81

1.26.30

1.28.07

1.30.30

Gy
715

11,75
4510
3,25
2,35
78,95
3,25
15,45
43,50
37,90
9,50
35,40
94,40
14,15

58,60

1100 Kum

4)3700 &
4)1064 ¢

AGF
9.5(4)

6.41(5)
351(8)
24.04(2)
25.69(1)
1.09(12)
1.04(2)
3.56(7)
247(9)
2.06(11)
121(3)
2.35(10)
0.84(14)
4.44(6)

0.89(13)

St Fark
7 3Boy

12 Bas

5 25Boy
13 Yarim Boy
4

14

8

3

15

11

10

Sanliurfa Hipdromu (3. Yans Giinii)

GGk HP

2BOY



